
 

October 2021 
 
Open evenings for York Colleges and Sixth Forms 
 
York College Open Events - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
 

 Thursday 14 October 2021, 17:30 - 20:00 

 Monday 1 November 2021, 17:30 - 20:00 

 Saturday 20 November 2021, 10:30 - 12:30 
 
Askham Bryan 
Further Education (FE) Open Events, York, Middlesbrough, Saltaire, Wakefield and Newcastle campuses: 
 
Information Evenings (5.00pm – 6.30pm): 

 Tuesday 12 October 2021 
 Tuesday 10 May 2022 
 Tuesday 28 June 2022 

 
Saturday Open Mornings (10.00am – 1.00pm): 

  Saturday 13 November 2021 
  Saturday 29 January 2022 
  Saturday 12 March 2022 
  Saturday 02 April 2022 

 
Fulford Sixth Form - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
 

 Wednesday 6 November 2021, 18:00 - 20:00. 
 
Huntington Sixth Form - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
 

 Thursday 4 November 2021, 18:00 - 20:00 
 
Joseph Rowntree Sixth Form - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
  

 Thursday 11 November 2021, 18:00 - 20:00. 
 
Archbishop Holgate Sixth Form - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
  

 Tuesday 2 November 2021, 18:00 - 20:00.  
 
All Saints Sixth Form - You will need to pre-register prior to the event.  
 

 Monday 8 November 2021, 16:00 - 19:00 

 


